SPD
Surge Protective Device
+86-592-571-5838     www.SETfuse.com      www.SETsafe.com      E-mail : sales@SETfuse.com All Rights Reserved by Xiamen SET Electronics Co., Ltd. 2024-2026 V1.1
1
SD20RxxxA404 Series
Description
● With Remote Signal Contact and Failure
Indication

3
SD20RxxxA404 Series
Part Numbering System
Product Category
Design Sequence
 R
Nominal Discharge Current
20：20 kA
30：30 kA
Other Options
SD   20   R  230  A   4  04  -xxx
Wire Connection
04：One-phase or DC system
Circuit Characteristic
A：withGDT
B:  Customized two-piece: Usually for special protection patterns such as
3+1 and 1+1, with N and L on the same side.
Nominal System Voltage
230 V
Characteristic code
4：Four poles
Packaging Imformation
Item Inner carton